
Class 1A 
 

 

 

 8:45 – 

9:00 

9 – 

9:15am 
9.15-10:00 

 10.15 – 

11am 

11 - 12  1:00 

1:15 

1:15 - 3:15 

Mon 
 

 

 

 

Handwriting English 

 

Phonics Maths 

 

Class 

Phonics 
Humanities PE outdoor 

Tues 

 

 

 

Early 

morning 

work 

Assembly English Phonics Maths 
Class 

Phonics Handwriting Science 

Wed 

 

 

 

Handwriting English Phonics Maths 
Class 

Phonics 
PE indoor Music 

Thurs 

 

 

 

Early 

morning 

work 

Assembly English Phonics Maths 
Class 

Phonics Library PSHE Art/DT 

Fri 

 

 

 

Early 

morning 

work 

Assembly English Phonics Maths 
Class 

Phonics 
Computing RE MFL 



 

 


