	8:45 - 9:00	9 - 9:15am	9.15-10:00	10.15 - 11am	11 - 12	1:00 1:15			1:15 -	3:15	
Mon	Handu	writing	English	Phonics	Maths	Class Phonics	Humanities			PE outdoor	
Tues	Early morning work	Assembly	English	Phonics	Maths	Class Phonics	Handwriting		Science		
Wed	Handu	writing	English	Phonics	Maths	Class Phonics	PE indoor			Music	
Thurs	Early morning work	Assembly	English	Phonics	Maths	Class Phonics	Library	PSHE		Art/DT	
Fri	Early morning work	Assembly	English	Phonics	Maths	Class Phonics	Compu	ting		RE	MFL